—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE PRODUC T
SENSOR ACCESSORIES
Connector Adapters
S E N S O R ACCE S S O R I E S CO N N EC TO R A DA P TER S2
Introduction
The current trends in the MV grid, such as Smart Grids, PQ
measurement, and renewables are related to the need for

Adapter
Sensor connector IED connector Enabled measurement
Ordering CodeBlack
RJ45
Red RJ45
Black
RJ45
Red RJ45 Voltage Current
AR4 black ■ ■ ■ ■ 1VL5300752R0101
AR4 red ■ ■ ■ ■ 1VL5300752R1101
AR5 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1VL5300817R0102
AR6 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2RKA027446A0001
AR7 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 2RKA031172A0101
AR8 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3XAA069890A0001
AR10 1/3 A1) ■ ■ ■ ■ 3XAA088514A0001
AR10 1/3 B2) ■ ■ ■ 3XAA091854A0001
1)Version A of the AR10 1/3 adapter is compatible with the KEVCY RE combined sensor
2)Version B of the AR10 1/3 adapter is compatible with the KECA 80 C85 current sensor
To ensure full compatibility with the older IEDs or MV sensors using TWIN-BNC connector, we have a ded-
icated portfolio in the same product family.
Adapter
Sensor connector IED connector
Enabled
measurement
Ordering Code
Twin-BNC Black RJ45 Twin-BNC Black RJ45 Red RJ45 Voltage Current
AR1 ■ ■ ■ ■ 1VL5300685R0101
AR2 ■ ■ ■ 1VL5300685R0102
AR3 ■ ■ ■ 1VL5300685R0103
AT1 black ■ ■ ■ ■ 1VL5300693R0101
AT1 red ■ ■ ■ ■ 1VL5300693R1101
AT2 black ■ ■ ■ 1VL5300693R0102
AT3 black ■ ■ ■ 1VL5300693R0103
S E N S O R ACCE S S O R I E S CO N N EC TO R A DA P TER S4
DESCRIPTION
Preview Description From To Designation Ordering code
U + I
Female
RJ45
2x Female
Twin-BNC
AR1 1VL5300685R0101
AR2 I
Female
RJ45
Female
Twin-BNC
AR2 1VL5300685R0102
AR3 U
Female
RJ45
Female
Twin-BNC
AR3 1VL5300685R0103
AR4 U + I
2x Female
RJ45
Male
RJ45
AR4 black-
0.2m
1VL5300752R0101
U + I
2x Female
RJ45
Male
RJ45
AR4 black-
2.2m
1VL5300752R0102
U + I
2x Female
RJ45
Male
RJ45
AR4 red-0.2m 1VL5300752R1101
U + I
2x Female
RJ45
Male
RJ45
AR4 red-2.2m 1VL5300752R1102
U + I
6x Female
RJ45
3x Female
RJ45
AR5 1VL5300817R0102
U/I
Female
RJ45
Male